L
A
B
O
R
A
TO
R

C
M
em
br
an
e
Di
al
ys
is
 T
ub
in
g
Spectra/Por® 1 6 - 8 kD
yes 10 6.4 0.32 132645 - 132645T 132645T1
yes 23 14.6 1.7 - 132650 132650T 132650T1
yes 32 20.4 3.3 - 132655 132655T 132655T1
yes 40 25.5 5.1 - 132660 132650T 132650T1
yes 50 32 7.9 - 132665 132665T 132665T1
yes 100 64 32 132670 - 132670T 132670T1
yes 120 76 46 132675 - 132675T 132675T1
Spectra/Por® 2 12 - 14
kD
yes 10 6.4 0.32 132676 - - -
yes 25 16 2.0 132678 - 132678T 132678T1
yes 45 29 6.4 132680 - 132680T 132680T1
yes 105 67 34 132682 - 132682T 132682T1
yes 120 76 46 132684 - 132684T 132684T1
Spectra/Por® 3 3.5 kD
yes 18 11.5 1.1 132720 - 132720T 132720T1
no 45 29 6.4 132724 - 132724T 132724T1
no 54 34 9.3 132725 - 132725T 132725T1
Spectra/Por® 4 12 - 14
kD
yes 10 6.4 0.32 - 132697 - -
yes 25 16 2.0 - 132700 - -
yes 32 20.4 3.3 - 132703 132703T 132703T1
yes 45 29 6.4 - 132706 - -
yes 75 48 18 132709 - 132709T 132709T1
Spectra/Por® 5 12 - 14
kD
no 75 48 18 132754 - 132754T 132754T1
no 140 89 62 132757 - 132757T 132757T1
NEW!
Ordering Information: Spectra/Por® 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5 Tubing & Dialysis Kits
Ordering Information: Spectra/Por® 6 & Spectra/Por® 7 Tubing
Standard RC Dialysis Tubing, Pre-treated (Wet Rolls)

M
em
br
an
e
Pr
e-
tr
ea
te
d
Tu
bi
ng
1
18 11.5 71.1 132636 132636T 132103 132103T
38 24 4.6 132638 132638T 132104 132104T
45 29 6.4 132640 132640T 132105 132105T
2
18 11.5 1.1 132620 132620T 132107 132107T
38 24 4.6 132625 132625T 132108 132108T
45 29 6.4 132633 132633T 132109 132109T
3.5
18 11.5 1.1 132590 132590T 132110 132110T
45 29 6.4 132592 132592T 132111 132111T
54 34 9.3 132594 132594T 132112 132112T
8
8 5.1 0.20 128056 128056T 128356 128356T
12 7.5 0.45 132579 132579T 132113 132113T
18 11.5 1.1 128058 128058T 128358 128358T
24 15 1.8 132580 132580T 132114 132114T
32 20.4 3.3 132582 132582T 132115 132115T
40 25.5 5.1 132584 132584T 132116 132116T
50 32 7.9 132586 132586T 132131 132131T
10
8 5.1 0.20 128106 128106T 128406 128406T
12 7.5 0.45 132570 132570T 132117 132117T
18 11.5 1.1 128118 128118T 128418 128418T
24 15 1.8 132572 132572T 132118 132118T
32 20.4 3.3 132574 132574T 132119 132119T
45 29 6.4 132576 132576T 132120 132120T
15
8 5.1 0.20 128156 128156T 128456 128456T
12 7.5 0.45 132560 132560T 132121 132121T
18 11.5 1.1 128158 128158T 128458 128458T
24 15 1.8 132562 132562T 132122 132122T
32 20.4 3.3 132564 132564T 132123 132123T
45 29 6.4 132566 132566T 132124 132124T
25
8 5.1 0.20 128206 128206T 128506 128506T
12 7.5 0.45 132550 132550T 132125 132125T
18 11.5 1.1 128218 128218T 128518 128518T
24 15 1.8 128224 128224T 128524 128524T
28 18 2.5 132552 132552T 132126 132126T
34 22 3.7 132554 132554T 132127 132127T
50
10 6.4 0.32 132539 132539T - -
12 7.5 0.45 132540 132540T 132128 132128T
28 18 2.5 132542 132542T 132129 132129T
34 22 3.7 132544 132544T 132130 132130T
Qty 10 m 1 m 5 m 1 m
L
A
B